FY26 - FAS
federal award
supplement

Assistance Listing Nbr + Name:

Is award R&D?: N0

Fed award project description

Fed awd date + awarding agency:

Activity Nbr + Name:

FAS Number + Reason:

FAIN

701

1 Federal grant data was unavailable at the time of AA mailing. No change in Activity total.

: B0O455455

: Maternal and Child Health Services

12-02-25

Child Fatality Case Reporting and Prevention

93.994 Maternal and Child Health Services Block Grant to the States

IDC rate: n/a

HHS, Health Resources and Services Administration

Fed awd total amt:

$6,046,381

Subrecipient

Subrecipient's
UEI

grant listed above

Federal funds from  Total federal funds

for entire Activity

Subrecipient

Subrecipient's
UEI

Federal funds from  Total federal funds

grant listed above

for entire Activity

Alamance
Albemarle
Alexander
Anson
Appalachian
Beaufort
Bladen
Brunswick
Buncombe
Burke
Cabarrus
Caldwell
Carteret
Caswell
Catawba
Chatham
Cherokee
Clay
Cleveland
Columbus
Craven
Cumberland
Dare
Davidson
Davie
Duplin
Durham
Edgecombe
Foothills
Forsyth
Franklin
Gaston
Graham
Granv-Vance
Greene
Guilford
Halifax
Harnett
Haywood
Henderson
Hoke

Hyde
Iredell

F5VHYUU13NC5
WAAVS51PNMK3
XVEEJSNY7UX9
PK8UYTSNJCC3
CD7BFHB8W539
RN1SXFD4LXN6
TLCTIWDJH1HO
MIBMXLNSNIJIT5
W5TCDKMLHE69
KVJHUFURQDM5
RXDXNEJKJFU7
HL4FGNINGE97
UC6WI2MQMIS8
JDJ7Y7CGYC86
GYUNASWINFM1
KE57QE2GV5F1
DCEGK6HA11M5
HYKLQVNWLXK7
UWMUYMPVL483
V1UAJ4L87WQ7
LTZ2U8LZQ214
HALND8WJ3GW4
ELV6IGB11QK6
COP5MDJC7KY7
L8WBGLHZV239
KZN4GK5262K3
LI5BA6U2HLM7
MAN4LX44AD17
NGTEF2MQ8LL4
V6BGVQ67YPY5
FFKTRQCNN143
QKY9R8A8D5J6
L8MAVKQJITYN7
MGQJIKK22EJIB3
VCU5LD71NSU3
YBEQWGFJIPMJ3
MRL8MYNJJ3Y5
JBDCDSV41BX7
DQHZEVAV95G5
TG5AR81JLFQ5
C1GWSADARX51
T2RSYN36NN64
XTNRLKJLA4S9

B2V, S Vo S Vo SR Vs S Ve S V2 S Vo SE o SR V2 SR SR Vo S 02 S Vo SRR 7 SR 0 SR V2 SIS V2 SIS Vo S V2 Y, WL Vo 02 SIE Vo SE Vo SRR 7, SRR 0 S 02 SR, V2 CIE 0 SR W SR 0 SR V2 S U/ S Vo IR V0 SR 0 S 0 SHE U/ SE V0 SR Vo S V2 S V2 B

1,096
1,286
257
268
324
403
235
571
1,208
503
1,298
548
403
123
1,029
425
246
67
749
380
828
3,803
89
1,096
313
526
2,248
582
604
3,166
526
1,756
11
895
179
4,206
548
1,063
336
649
727
34
1,186

R 72 BT, SR Vo S Vo SR Vo S Vo SRR Vs S Vo S 02 SR Vo SRS, SR V0 SR U/ SR Vo S 0 S U/ SR V0 SRR 0 SR ¥/ SR V0 R, WL Vo SE 0 SN U/ SN 00 N0/, SR 2 SHIE. 00 S V2 S 0 SE 0 SR ¥/ S V0 S 0 SR V0 SE W SR U/ SN 0 SR U S 2 SR 0 S Vo S V)

1,096
1,286
257
268
324
403
235
571
1,208
503
1,298
548
403
123
1,029
425
246
67
749
380
828
3,803
89
1,096
313
526
2,248
582
604
3,166
526
1,756
11
895
179
4,206
548
1,063
336
649
727
34
1,186

Jackson
Johnston
Jones

Lee

Lenoir
Lincoln
Macon
Madison
MTW
Mecklenburg
Montgomery
Moore

Nash

New Hanover
Northampton
Onslow
Orange
Pamlico
Pender
Person

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Sampson
Scotland
Stanly
Stokes

Surry

Swain

Toe River
Transylvania
Union

Wake
Warren
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey

X7YWWY6ZP574
SYGAGEFDHYR7
HE3NNNUE27M7
F6A8UC99IWI5
QKUFL37VPGH6
UGGQGSSKBGJ5
LLPIBC6N2LL3
YQ96F8BJIYTJI9
ZKK5GNRNBBY6
EZ15XL6BMM68
E78ZAIM3BFL3
HFNSK95FS778
NF58K566HQM7
F7TLT2GMEJE1
CRA2KCAL8BA4
EGE7NBXW53S6
GFFMCW9XDA53
FT59QFEAU344
T11BE678U9P5
FQ8LFJIGMABJ4
VZNPMCLFT5R6
QZ6BZPGLX4Y9
T3BUM1CVSON5
Q63FZNTIM3M4
LKBEJQFLAAKS
KGCCCHJJZZ43
GCB7UCV96NW6
WRTOCSK1KIJIY5
FNVTCUQGCHM5
U86MZUYPL7C5
W41TRA3NUNS1
FMWCTM24C938
TAE3M92L4QR4
JUA6GAUQOUM1
YLN4BFCJICP39
LHMKBD4AGR3J5
FTI2WIPLWMI3
TLNAUS5CNHSUS
DACFHCLQKMS1
M14KKHY2NNR3
ME2DJHMYWG55
PLCDT7JFA8B1
L98MCUHKC238

B2 Vo S Vo S e S Vs ¥ ¥ Vo S ¥ S Vo S V2 S V2 S Vo S ¥ S V0 S Vo A V0 S Vo S V2 S V2 T Vo S ¥ S o ¥ S ¥ S Vo V2 R ¥ T Vo S ¥ S V0 S Vo S V0 S Vo S V2 S Vo T Vo S V0 T V) S V2 R VTR Ve 8

W

134
1,376
112
503
559
492
157
101
336
7,372
157
626
705
996
145
1,790
850
101
324
235
1,846
56
1,253
638
1,622
615
984
537
414
447
224
414
179
134
201
1,107
6,387
145
1,443
503
828
302
56

R Vs T ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ i ¥ o ¥ ¥ e ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ Vo e ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ R ¥ Vo R V2 R Vo Vo I V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo R V2 R Vo

134
1,376
112
503
559
492
157
101
336
7,372
157
626
705
996
145
1,790
850
101
324
235
1,846
56
1,253
638
1,622
615
984
537
414
447
224
414
179
134
201
1,107
6,387
145
1,443
503
828
302
56

UEI = Unique Entity Identifier

Federal Award Reporting Requirements for Pass-Through Agencies, 2 CFR § 200.331

DPH v1 05-30-24 [ag]



