

FY26 - FAS	Activity Nbr + Name:	701	Child Fatality Case Reporting and Prevention			
federal award supplement	FAS Number + Reason:	1	Federal grant data was unavailable at the time of AA mailing. No change in Activity total.			
	Assistance Listing Nbr + Name:	93.994	Maternal and Child Health Services Block Grant to the States			
Is award R&D?:	FAIN:	no	B0455455	IDC rate:	n/a	Fed awd total amt: \$6,046,381
Fed award project description:	Maternal and Child Health Services					
Fed awd date + awarding agency:	12-02-25 HHS, Health Resources and Services Administration					

Subrecipient	Subrecipient's UEI	Federal funds from grant listed above	Total federal funds for entire Activity	Subrecipient	Subrecipient's UEI	Federal funds from grant listed above	Total federal funds for entire Activity
Alamance	F5VHYUU13NC5	\$ 1,096	\$ 1,096	Jackson	X7YWWY6ZP574	\$ 134	\$ 134
Albemarle	WAAVS51PNMK3	\$ 1,286	\$ 1,286	Johnston	SYGAGEFDHYR7	\$ 1,376	\$ 1,376
Alexander	XVEEJSNY7UX9	\$ 257	\$ 257	Jones	HE3NNNUE27M7	\$ 112	\$ 112
Anson	PK8UYTSNJCC3	\$ 268	\$ 268	Lee	F6A8UC99JWJ5	\$ 503	\$ 503
Appalachian	CD7BFHB8W539	\$ 324	\$ 324	Lenoir	QKUF37VPGH6	\$ 559	\$ 559
Beaufort	RN1SXF4LXN6	\$ 403	\$ 403	Lincoln	UGGQGSKKBGJ5	\$ 492	\$ 492
Bladen	TLCTJWDJH1H9	\$ 235	\$ 235	Macon	LLPJBC6N2LL3	\$ 157	\$ 157
Brunswick	MJBMXLN9NJT5	\$ 571	\$ 571	Madison	YQ96F8BJYTJ9	\$ 101	\$ 101
Buncombe	W5TCDKMLHE69	\$ 1,208	\$ 1,208	MTW	ZKK5GNRNB6Y6	\$ 336	\$ 336
Burke	KVJHUFURQDM5	\$ 503	\$ 503	Mecklenburg	EZ15XL6BMM68	\$ 7,372	\$ 7,372
Cabarrus	RDXNEJKJFU7	\$ 1,298	\$ 1,298	Montgomery	E78ZAJM3BFL3	\$ 157	\$ 157
Caldwell	HL4FGNJNGE97	\$ 548	\$ 548	Moore	HFNSK95FS7Z8	\$ 626	\$ 626
Carteret	UC6WJ2MQMJS8	\$ 403	\$ 403	Nash	NF58K566HQM7	\$ 705	\$ 705
Caswell	JDJ7Y7CGYC86	\$ 123	\$ 123	New Hanover	F7TLT2GMEJE1	\$ 996	\$ 996
Catawba	GYUNA9W1NFM1	\$ 1,029	\$ 1,029	Northampton	CRA2KCAL8BA4	\$ 145	\$ 145
Chatham	KE57QE2GV5F1	\$ 425	\$ 425	Onslow	EGE7NBXW5JS6	\$ 1,790	\$ 1,790
Cherokee	DCEGK6HA11M5	\$ 246	\$ 246	Orange	GFFMCW9XDA53	\$ 850	\$ 850
Clay	HYKLQVNWLXK7	\$ 67	\$ 67	Pamlico	FT59QFEAU344	\$ 101	\$ 101
Cleveland	UWMUYMPVL483	\$ 749	\$ 749	Pender	T11BE678U9P5	\$ 324	\$ 324
Columbus	V1UAJ4L87WQ7	\$ 380	\$ 380	Person	FQ8LFJGMABJ4	\$ 235	\$ 235
Craven	LTZ2U8LZQ214	\$ 828	\$ 828	Pitt	VZNPMLFT5R6	\$ 1,846	\$ 1,846
Cumberland	HALND8WJ3GW4	\$ 3,803	\$ 3,803	Polk	QZ6BZPGLX4Y9	\$ 56	\$ 56
Dare	ELV6JGB11QK6	\$ 89	\$ 89	Randolph	T3BUM1CVS9N5	\$ 1,253	\$ 1,253
Davidson	C9P5MDJJC7KY7	\$ 1,096	\$ 1,096	Richmond	Q63FZNTJ3M4	\$ 638	\$ 638
Davie	L8WBGLHZV239	\$ 313	\$ 313	Robeson	LKBEJQFLAAK5	\$ 1,622	\$ 1,622
Duplin	KZN4GK5262K3	\$ 526	\$ 526	Rockingham	KGCCCHJZZ43	\$ 615	\$ 615
Durham	LJ5BA6U2HLM7	\$ 2,248	\$ 2,248	Rowan	GCB7UCV96NW6	\$ 984	\$ 984
Edgecombe	MAN4LX44AD17	\$ 582	\$ 582	Sampson	WRT9CSK1KJY5	\$ 537	\$ 537
Foothills	NGTEF2MQ8LL4	\$ 604	\$ 604	Scotland	FNVTCUQGCHM5	\$ 414	\$ 414
Forsyth	V6BGVQ67YPY5	\$ 3,166	\$ 3,166	Stanly	U86MZUYPL7C5	\$ 447	\$ 447
Franklin	FFKTRQCNN143	\$ 526	\$ 526	Stokes	W41TRA3NUNS1	\$ 224	\$ 224
Gaston	QKY9R8A8D5J6	\$ 1,756	\$ 1,756	Surry	FMWCTM24C9J8	\$ 414	\$ 414
Graham	L8MAVKQJTYN7	\$ 11	\$ 11	Swain	TAE3M92L4QR4	\$ 179	\$ 179
Granv-Vance	MGQJKK22EJB3	\$ 895	\$ 895	Toe River	JUA6GAUQ9UM1	\$ 134	\$ 134
Greene	VCU5LD71N9U3	\$ 179	\$ 179	Transylvania	YLN4BFCJCP39	\$ 201	\$ 201
Guilford	YBEQWGFJPMJ3	\$ 4,206	\$ 4,206	Union	LHMKBD4AGRJ5	\$ 1,107	\$ 1,107
Halifax	MRL8MYNJJ3Y5	\$ 548	\$ 548	Wake	FTJ2WJPLWMJ3	\$ 6,387	\$ 6,387
Harnett	JBDCD9V41BX7	\$ 1,063	\$ 1,063	Warren	TLNAU5CNHSU5	\$ 145	\$ 145
Haywood	DQHZEVAV95G5	\$ 336	\$ 336	Wayne	DACFHCLQKMS1	\$ 1,443	\$ 1,443
Henderson	TG5AR81JLQ5	\$ 649	\$ 649	Wilkes	M14KKHY2NNR3	\$ 503	\$ 503
Hoke	C1GWSADARX51	\$ 727	\$ 727	Wilson	ME2DJHMYWG55	\$ 828	\$ 828
Hyde	T2RSYN36NN64	\$ 34	\$ 34	Yadkin	PLCDT7JFA8B1	\$ 302	\$ 302
Iredell	XTNRLKJLA4S9	\$ 1,186	\$ 1,186	Yancey	L98MCUHKC2J8	\$ 56	\$ 56